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Bass Drum

Movement 4
Sandwich HS 2014
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Movement 4

Snare Drum

Sandwich HS 2014
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Snare Drum
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Marching Tenor Drums
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Marching Tenor Drums
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Marching Bass Drum

.=120

| "1 & 1|

1717]

1|
1|

13
0
0

21
H

accel. _




Marching Bass Drum
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Marimba

Movement 4
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FX 4 (Atmosphere)
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